
Payment / Week Balance Starting 
Week Term (weeks) Weekly Instalment Interest 14.95% Principal Payments Principal Balance

1 3,000.00$           34 $49.00 $8.63 $40.38 2,959.63$             
2 2,959.63$           34 $49.00 $8.51 $40.49 2,919.13$             
3 2,919.13$           34 $49.00 $8.39 $40.61 2,878.53$             
4 2,878.53$           34 $49.00 $8.28 $40.72 2,837.80$             
5 2,837.80$           34 $49.00 $8.16 $40.84 2,796.96$             
6 2,796.96$           34 $49.00 $8.04 $40.96 2,756.00$             
7 2,756.00$           34 $49.00 $7.92 $41.08 2,714.93$             
8 2,714.93$           34 $49.00 $7.81 $41.19 2,673.73$             
9 2,673.73$           34 $49.00 $7.69 $41.31 2,632.42$             

10 2,632.42$           34 $49.00 $7.57 $41.43 2,590.99$             
11 2,590.99$           34 $49.00 $7.45 $41.55 2,549.44$             
12 2,549.44$           34 $1,049.00 $7.33 $1,041.67 1,507.76$             
13 1,507.76$           34 $49.00 $4.33 $44.67 1,463.10$             
14 1,463.10$           34 $49.00 $4.21 $44.79 1,418.31$             
15 1,418.31$           34 $49.00 $4.08 $44.92 1,373.38$             
16 1,373.38$           34 $49.00 $3.95 $45.05 1,328.33$             
17 1,328.33$           34 $49.00 $3.82 $45.18 1,283.15$             
18 1,283.15$           34 $49.00 $3.69 $45.31 1,237.84$             
19 1,237.84$           34 $49.00 $3.56 $45.44 1,192.40$             
20 1,192.40$           34 $49.00 $3.43 $45.57 1,146.83$             
21 1,146.83$           34 $49.00 $3.30 $45.70 1,101.12$             
22 1,101.12$           34 $49.00 $3.17 $45.83 1,055.29$             
23 1,055.29$           34 $49.00 $3.03 $45.97 1,009.32$             
24 1,009.32$           34 $49.00 $2.90 $46.10 963.23$                
25 963.23$              34 $49.00 $2.77 $46.23 917.00$                
26 917.00$              34 $49.00 $2.64 $46.36 870.63$                
27 870.63$              34 $49.00 $2.50 $46.50 824.13$                
28 824.13$              34 $49.00 $2.37 $46.63 777.50$                
29 777.50$              34 $49.00 $2.24 $46.76 730.74$                
30 730.74$              34 $549.00 $2.10 $546.90 183.84$                
31 183.84$              34 $49.00 $0.53 $48.47 135.37$                
32 135.37$              34 $49.00 $0.39 $48.61 86.76$                  
33 86.76$                 34 $49.00 $0.25 $48.75 38.01$                  
34 38.01$                 34 $38.12 $0.11 $38.01 0.00-$                    

$155.12 $3,000.00

Loan Summary
Principal Paid $3,000.00
Interest Paid $155.12

Effective Rate 5.17%
Annual Interest Rate (AIR) 14.95%

Term (weeks) 34


